A B C * D E F *
Models
Guspm [LPM] LB. [kg] in [mm] in [mm] in [mm] in [mm] in [mm] in [mm]
LengthCapacity Grease
Capacity
Wall
Thickness Inlet and
outlet
Bottom to
center
Center to
top
Width Height
CA-SG10 10 [38] 20 [9.0] 1/2 [13] DN 2 in. 8 ½ [216] 6 [152] 14 [356] 17 [432] 14 ½ [368]
CA-SG15 15 [57] 30 [13.6] 1/2 [13]  DN 2 in. 10 [254] 6 [152] 17 [432] 19 [483] 16 [406]
CA-SG20 20 [76] 40 [18.1] 1/2 [13] DN 3 in. 12 [305] 6 [152] 20 [508] 24 [610] 18 [457]
CA-SG25 25 [95] 50 [22.7] 1/2 [13] DN 3 in. 14 [356] 6 [152] 20 [508] 24 [610] 20 [508]
CA-SG35 35 [132] 70 [31.7] 1/2 [13] DN 4 in. 15 [381] 6 [152] 25 [635] 28 [711] 21 [533]
CA-SG50 50 [189] 100 [45.3] 1/2 [13] DN 4 in. 17 [432] 6 [152] 25 [635] 28 [711] 23 [584]
CA-SG75 75 [284] 150 [67.5] 3/4 [19] DN 4 in. 19 [483] 6 [152] 29 [737] 31 [787] 25 [635]
CA-SG100 100 [378] 200 [90.0] 3/4 [19] DN 4 in. 23 [584] 10 [254] 34 [864] 43 [1092] 33 [838]
CA-SG150 150 [568] 300 [135] 3/4 [19] DN 4 in. 25 [635] 10 [254] 42 [1067] 56 [1422] 35 [889]
CA-SG200 200 [757] 400 [181] 3/4 [19] DN 4 in. 30 [762] 10 [254] 44 [1118] 61 [1549] 40 [1016]
CA-SG250 250 [946] 500 [227] 3/4 [19] DN 4 in. 36 [914] 10 [254] 52 [1321] 71 [1803] 46 [1168]
CA-SG300 300 [1136] 600 [272] 3/4 [19] DN 6 in. 39 [990] 10 [254] 53 [1346] 76 [1930] 49 [1245]
M
EE
TS
 S